
Jenks Drug Store 
Moulder-—Oldham Co. 
Burroughs Adding Mach, Co. 
Manor-Ross Funeral Home 
Greer's Grocery 
Spafford Gro. & Mkt. 
Southwestern Stores Corp. 
Whitaker Printing Co, 
A. M. Morley 

County Highway 
County Highway 
Adams Drug Store 
Moulcer-Oldham Co. 
Peoples Ice Company 
Winterringer Funeral Home 
Winterringer Funeral Home 
Tate Electric Co, 
Dr. W. G., Phillips 
Dr. J. N. Lene 
Dr. G. M. Davis 
Armstrong Pharmacy 
Chas. G. Morris 
County Highway 
County Highway 
Ollie Phillivs. 
County Highway 

_ Mason Ray 
J. H. Oarter 
Ramey Miller 
Glenn E. Larkin 
Jno. C. Evans 
R. Martin 
Forrest J, Kramer 
F. V. McDonald 
P. B. Stone 
E. E. Benson 
We. M. McCullough 
Fr, ©. Harris 
Sam Morgan 
N. Martin 
Roy Hyatt. 
R. E. Elmore 
Letitia Dabney 
Mrs. N. A. Bartlett 
L. B. Bryant 
Hixon's Grocery 
L. S. Robinson Gro, 
George's Grocery 
D. G, Kehrer. 
J. Ray Spurrier — 
Mrs. J. F, Kays 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
Electric Supply Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co. 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co, 
Dr. Andre 5. Carney 

i" "on 1 
i" n on " 
1" n tf " 
i "off " 

Dr. H. P, Kemmerly. 
Dr. H. C. Presson 
Dr. H. B. Stewart 
Dr. H, B. Stewart 
Paris-Cope, Inc. 
Chas. Price 

Drugs - 
Supplies 
Repairs 
Service 
Groceries 

Supplies 
Patrol Maint. 
Payroll 

Drugs 
Supplies 
Ice 
Services 
Services 
Supplies 
Services 
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Drugs 
Services 
Dayroll 

Patrol Maint. 
Payroll 
Crim. Mileage 
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Salary 
Salary 
Salary 
Selary 
Groceries 

Services 
Salary 
Services 
Services 
Services 
Suvplies 
Services 
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Supplies 
Board for Prisoners 1961.60 

od 

535. 
September 3rd, 1934 

1. 10:68 
1,23 
6.00 

140.00 
25.00 - 

1562.40 
144.00 
110.25 

9.75 
179.05 
167,25 
55.95 

126.00 
126.00 
124,95 
151.40 

int be 
00 

320 
102.45 
60,00 

120,00 
5.00 

50.00 
405.50 
73.00 
10,00 
2.00 

100.00 
4.00 
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